PRICE SHEET
ATTACHMENT A

TABULATION SHEET FOR:

BID # SDOC-08-B-129-LC

PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
DATE/TIME: 7/9/08@2:00pm
FRESH PRODUCE

Linda L Ciraldo

CK PRODUCE
PO Box 11637
Tampa, FL 33610

Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form

Debarment

Bid Submittal Form

Conflict of Interest

Hold Harmless Agreement

Non-Disclosure Agreement

Drug Free Workplace Certification Form

Emergency/Storm Agreement

References

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Iltem Description Unit Estg;/rper Vendors Cost  Delivered Cost Extended Cost
Apple, Golden

1 125 Count, Fancy/Extra Fancy Case 2,197 case| $ 3165 $ 3735 $  82,057.95
Grade 40#

o Apples, Grannysmith Case 564  case|$ 3165 $ 3735 $  21,065.40
Firm, U.S Fancy or Better ' ' T
Banana, Small

3 Stages 2 and 4 Case 2,554 case| $ 13.00 $ 1535 $ 39,203.90
90-110 count
Broccoli, Florets #3

4 First quality Bag 303 bag | $ 6.60 $ 780 $ 2,363.40
3/4# bag

5 E{;‘;‘;‘ﬂ;@orets # Bag 228  bag|$ 1050 $ 1240 $  2,827.20

6 gﬁ?ebd%geed Red 5# Bag 15 bag | $ 535 $ 635 $ 95.25
Carrot, Baby Peeled

7 4/5 #, First quality Case 324 case| $ 1850 $ 23.00 $ 7,452.00

Washed ready to eat
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Item

Description

Unit

Est Qty Per
Year

Vendors Cost

Delivered Cost

Extended Cost

Carrot, Shredded
4/5 #
First quality

Bag

90

bag

Carrot, Snack Pak
2 oz Baby Carrot Packs
200 Pack case

Case

1,118

case

10

Carrot, Sticks
4/5# bags
Washed ready to eat

Bag

1,771

bag

11

Cauliflower, Floret
3t

First quality

Washed ready to eat

Bag

276

bag

12

Celery, Stick

4/5# bags

First quality

Washed ready to eat

Each

1,153

each

13

Celery, Stick

4/5# bags

First quality

Washed ready to eat

Each

1,153

each

14

Cucumber
Fresh select, U.S. No. 1
6" minimum

Each

9,050

each

15

Eggs, Large 30 doz

Case

207

case

16

Eggs, Large 15 doz

Case

100

case

17

Grapes, Seedless Red
18-23# per case
US Grade No. 1

Case

387

case

18

Grapes, Seedless Green
18-23# per case
US Grade No. 1

Case

123

case

$ 5.50

$ 22.60

$ 7.50

$ 9.00

$ 8.50

$ 8.50

$ 0.30

$ 36.30
$ 18.30

$ 21.50

$ 26.70

$ 6.50

$ 26.65

$ 8.85

$ 14.50

$ 10.05

$ 10.05

$ 0.55

$ 42.85
$ 21.60

$ 35.40

$ 31.50

$

585.00

29,794.70

15,673.35

4,002.00

11,587.65

11,587.65

4,977.50

8,869.95
2,160.00

13,699.80

3,874.50




PRICE SHEET
ATTACHMENT A

Item

Description
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Est Qty Per
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Vendors Cost

Delivered Cost

Extended Cost

19

Lettuce, Iceburg

US No 1 or higher
Cleaned and trimmed
50#/case

Case

67

case

20

Lettuce, Leaf
535#
Cleaned and trimmed

Case

19

case

21

Lettuce, Romaine
24/bunch
Cleaned and trimmed

Case

428

case

22

Lettuce, Iceburg Shredded

Wash, sulfite-freepackaged gas
permeable packaged, code dated.
4/5# bags

Case

2,650

case

23

Lettuce, Salad Cut, Chopped
Coarse for Salad

Washed, sulfite-freepackaged gas
permeable packaged, code dated

Case

2,740

case

24

Lemon,
165 count
Standard size

Case

150

case

25

Lime,
175 count
Standard size

Case

case

26

Mushroom,
10# box
Fresh, medium to large

Case

case

27

Mushroom,
3# box
Fresh, medium to large

Case

125

case

28

Nectarine,
28#
Standard size

Case

1,014

case

29

Onion, Red
Medium size 5# bag

Each

1,153

each

17.75

19.65

18.40

14.80

14.87

37.50

14.00

13.25

10.00

23.00

4.00

20.95

23.20

21.70

17.50

17.50

44.25

16.50

16.25

11.80

27.15

4.75

1,403.65

440.80

9,287.60

46,375.00

47,950.00

6,637.50

66.00

146.25

1,475.00

27,530.10

5,476.75
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30

Onion, Scallion
6/bunches/bag

Bag

220

bag

31

Onion, Spanish
Medium size
5#/bag

Bag

1,400

bag

32

Orange,
100 ct

Case

112

case

33

Orange,
88 ct 40-
421lbs minimum

Case

78

case

34

Parsley,
60/bunch
Fresh, wash ready to use

Case

case

35

Pepper, Green
5#/bag

Bag

3,257

bag

36

Potato, Russet
80 ct
U.S. Grade #1

Case

126

case

37

Radish,
6 0z bag
10 Package bag

Bag

503

bag

38

Slaw Mix
5#
Fresh cello packed code dated

Bag

3,270

bag

39

Spinach
Fresh cello packed stemmed and
washed code date

Case

268

case

40

Squash, Yellow
2#/bag

Bag

785

bag

41

Tangerines,
35#
Standard size U.S. choice

Case

878

case

42

Tomato, Cherry
Stage 5-6
Light Red to Red

Case

952

case

$

3.60

3.00

19.00

19.50

16.00

3.60

27.75

6.00

4.20

15.90

1.20

18.00

18.00

$

4.25

3.55

22.40

23.00

18.90

4.25

32.55

7.10

4.95

18.75

1.40

21.25

21.25

$

935.00

4,970.00

2,508.80

1,794.00

170.10

13,842.25

4,101.30

3,571.30

16,186.50

5,025.00

1,099.00

18,657.50

20,230.00
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Iltem Description Unit Estg;/rper Vendors Cost Delivered Cost Extended Cost
Tomato, Grape
43 12 pints Case 291 case| $ 18.00 $ 21.25 $ 6,183.75
USNol
Tomatoes, Red
72 count
44 254 per case minimum Case 1,407 case| $ 19.00 $ 2240 $ 31,516.80
Firm
Zucchini
45 5# bag Case 304 case| $ 400 $ 475 $ 1,444.00
Medium
Broccoli, Head
46 14 head Case 34 case| $ 140 $ 165 $ 56.10
U.S. #1
Cabbage, Green
47 25 head Case 7 case| $ 1550 $ 18.30 $ 128.10
Cantaloupe,
48 18/case . Case 240 case| $ 17.00 $ 2995 $ 7,188.00
Carrot, Jumbo
49 50 Ib/case - Case 6 case| $ 18.00 $ 21.25 $ 127.50
Cauliflower,
50 12/head  ** Case 39 case| $ 15.00 $ 17.70 $ 690.30
51 gi‘fefr”'t’ Case 11 case| $ 1900 $ 2245 $ 246.95
52 gg‘/'leb/Gree” Case 115  case| $ 1400 $ 1650 $  1,897.50
53 ggl'leb/Red Case 16 case| $ 21.00 $ 2480 $ 396.80
54 SS'ZQ Honeydew Case 544  case| $ 16.00 $ 1890 $  10,281.60
Melon, Watermelon
55 Bulk or 75-80 # Case 97 case| $ 350 $ 415 $ 402.55
56 ear 100/t Case 200 case|$ 31.00 $ 36.60 $  7,320.00

US Extra Nol
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57

Plum
Fancy US #1
28# carton

Case

458

case

58

Peach

Fancy US No 1

38# carton 2
layer carton

Case

51

case

59

Pineapple
Fancy US Nol
20#

Case

50

case

60

Potato, Sweet
Fresh, cleaned
ct/10Ib bag

100

Bag

16

bag

61

Salad, Citrus
Citrus Sections
4/1gallon per case

Case

case

62

Strawberry
US Grade No 1
12 pints per flat

Flat

195

flat

63

TOTAL DELIVERED PRICE

64

Fixed Percentage Mark up

65

What percentage mark-up is based
on fuel?

$ 21.00

$ 21.00

$ 13.50

$ 16.00

$ 40.00

$ 15.50

16%

2%

$ 2480 $ 11,358.40

$ 2480 $ 1,264.80

$ 1595 $ 797.50

$ 1890 $ 302.40

$ 4720 $ 236.00

$ 18.30 $ 3,568.50

|$ 587,164.15 |

** Extensions and total are different from from price
sheet submitted due to calucations errors




